Government
of South Australia

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

VISEE TO REGIONS

South Australia Year end March 2021

DUE TO COVID-19 THE RESULTS ARE YEAR END MARCH 2021 AND NOT THE ANNUAL AVERAGE OVER THREE YEARS

Adelaide Hills Barossa

International overnight = =

Interstate overnight 40 16
Intrastate overnight 94 207
Total domestic overnight 134 223
Total visitors 134 223

Domestic day trips 1,149 731

Adelaide Hills Barossa

International nights - -

Interstate nights 270 58
Intrastate nights 149 479
Total domestic nights 419 538
Total nights 419 538

Adelaide Hills Barossa

International overnight - -

Interstate overnight 29 19
Intrastate overnight 23 113
Total domestic overnight 52 132
Domestic day trip 72 76

Total expenditure 124 208

Notes:
2

VISITS (000s)

Flinders
Ranges and
Outback

Fleurieu
Peninsula

Eyre

RV Peninsula

44 32 79 92
166 350 830 491
210 382 9209 583
210 382 909 583

171 551 2,486 372

NIGHTS (000s)

Flinders
Ranges and
Outback

Fleurieu
Peninsula

Eyre

GRS Peninsula

170 344 370 433
470 1,390 2,136 2,097
640 1,734 2,506 2,530
640 1,734 2,506 2,530

EXPENDITURE (Millions)

Flinders
Ranges and
Outback

Fleurieu
Peninsula

Eyre
Peninsula

Clare Valley

37 24 56 56
76 236 292 232
13 260 348 288
21 89 197 56
134 349 545 344

3. Figures may ot sum 1o total due o rounding
B

©

- L Cant
2. Internatonsl Visiors in Austzala - year end March 2021 resuts of the Internatonal Viior Survey, Toursm Research Ausral, Canberra

Kangaroo
Island

24
130
154

154

105

Kangaroo
Island

131
561
692

692

Kangaroo
Island

25
145
171

179

Limestone
Coast

138
457
596

596

677

Limestone
Coast

421
1,375
1,796

1,796

Limestone
Coast

84
209
293

125

418

Murray River,
Lakes and
Coorong

23
312
335

335

779

Murray River,
Lakes and
Coorong

a4
837
881

881

Murray River,
Lakes and
Coorong

67
76

54

130

Riverland

29
283
312

312

411

Riverland

99
787
886

886

Riverland

16
106
122

24

146

Yorke
Peninsula

41
575
616

616

608

Yorke
Peninsula

272
1,833
2,105

2,105

Yorke
Peninsula

23
166
188

50

238


https://www.tra.gov.au/domestic/domestic-tourism-results

