South Australia Year end March 2021

DUE TO COVID-19 THE RESULTS ARE YEAR END MARCH 2021 AND NOT THE ANNUAL AVERAGE OVER THREE YEARS

VISITS (000s)											
	Adelaide Hills	Barossa	Clare Valley	Eyre Peninsula	Fleurleu Peninsula	Flinders Ranges and Outback	Kangaroo Island	Limestone Coast	Murray River, Lakes and Coorong	Riverland	Yorke Peninsula
International overnight	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interstate overnight	40	16	44	32	79	92	24	138	23	29	41
Intrastate overnight	94	207	166	350	830	491	130	457	312	283	575
Total domestic overnight	134	223	210	382	909	583	154	596	335	312	616
T. I. I. I. I. I.	40.4	222	240	000	000	F00	454	F0/	205	242	
Total visitors	134	223	210	382	909	583	154	596	335	312	616
Domestic day trips	1,149	731	171	551	2,486	372	105	677	779	411	608

NIGHTS (000s)											
	Adelaide Hills	Barossa	Clare Valley	Eyre Peninsula	Fleurleu Peninsula	Flinders Ranges and Outback	Kangaroo Island	Limestone Coast	Murray River, Lakes and Coorong	Riverland	Yorke Peninsula
International nights	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interstate nights	270	58	170	344	370	433	131	421	44	99	272
Intrastate nights	149	479	470	1,390	2,136	2,097	561	1,375	837	787	1,833
Total domestic nights	419	538	640	1,734	2,506	2,530	692	1,796	881	886	2,105
Total nights	419	538	640	1,734	2,506	2,530	692	1,796	881	886	2,105

EXPENDITURE (Millions)											
	Adelaide Hills	Barossa	Clare Valley	Eyre Peninsula	Fleurleu Peninsula	Flinders Ranges and Outback	Kangaroo Island	Limestone Coast	Murray River, Lakes and Coorong	Riverland	Yorke Peninsula
International overnight	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interstate overnight	29	19	37	24	56	56	25	84	9	16	23
Intrastate overnight	23	113	76	236	292	232	145	209	67	106	166
Total domestic overnight	52	132	113	260	348	288	171	293	76	122	188
							_				
Domestic day trip	72	76	21	89	197	56	8	125	54	24	50
Total expenditure	124	208	134	349	545	344	179	418	130	146	238